result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All

Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll | Principles of Computer Financial English | Business
No. Management | Application Accounting | Mathematics |
731385 C
731419 F
731548 F
831005 A
831116 C
831171 F
831350 F
831360 F
831377 Abs
831402 Abs
831416 F
831435 C-
831567 F
831572 F F
831584 F
834020 Abs F
930078 F
930202 F
930236 F
930271 Abs Abs
930278 Abs
930288 B-
930316 F Abs
930364 C-
930405 F
930473 Abs
930513 Abs
930544 F
930595 C-
930619 Abs
930621 F
930663 F A
930708 F
930737 Abs
930776 Abs
930830 C+
930888 F
930895 F F
930949 Abs




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All

Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll
No.

Principles of
Management

Computer
Application

Financial
Accounting |

English |

Business
Mathematics |

930950

F

930972

F

930977

Abs

930988

C+

931049

931060

Abs

931062

Abs

10030028

C+

10030054

10030063

Abs

10030066

10030067

Abs

10030071

Abs

10030086

10030087

Abs

10030167

Abs

10030185

Abs

10030210

10030299

10030334

Abs

10030335

B-

10030349

Abs

10030379

A-

10030391

Abs

Abs

10030398

10030466

10030481

Abs

10030525

10030531

10030573

OmOm

10030599

10030608

10030685

Abs

10030777

10030794

10030827

10030831

10030921

10030922




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All

Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll
No.

Principles of
Management

Computer
Application

Financial
Accounting |

English |

Business
Mathematics |

10030925

NQ

10030966

Abs

10030989

Abs

10030998

10031005

Abs

10031092

10031096

10031104

C+

10031111

10031124

10031149

10031150

10031155

10031177

10031192

Abs

10031193

10031202

10031228

10031292

10031379

10031403

10031409

10031435

10031438

10031520

10031526

10031553

D+

10031571

Abs

10031574

10031603

10031607

> >0

10031636

C+

10031680

Q

10031682

10031706

10031746

10031754

10031767

mim>mm

10031776

Abs




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: Al \ Year: 2014 |
Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 1st (Fall)
Exam Roll | Principles of Computer Financial English | Business
No. Management | Application Accounting | Mathematics |
10031789 F
10031793 F
10031795 F
10031801 Abs Abs F
10031811 Abs
10031827 F
10031850 Abs Abs
10031853 Abs Abs
10031856 Abs Abs
10031857 Abs
10031859 Withheld
10031864 F
10031865 Abs
10031912 Abs
10031924 C+
10031925 C+
10031926 A-
10031944 Abs
10031953 F
10031954 F
10031994 F
10032011 F
10032037 Abs
10032114 F
10032169 F
10032173 F
10032175 C F
10032177 C+ A
10032222 Abs
10032225 Withheld
11030037 Abs
11030051 A
11030109 F
11030143 Abs
11030158 Expelled
11030162 B
11030163 C Abs
11030212 F
11030230 F




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All

Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll
No.

Principles of
Management

Computer
Application

Financial
Accounting |

English |

Business
Mathematics |

11030233

Abs

11030237

Abs

11030261

B-

11030280

Abs

11030309

Abs

Abs

11030314

11030324

11030326

11030331

11030357

11030361

11030363

mmmoO|mm|im

11030378

11030393

Abs

11030404

11030407

11030415

Abs

11030437

B-

11030443

Abs

11030447

C+

11030459

11030460

C+

11030564

11030566

11030592

Abs

11030626

Abs

11030627

11030637

C+

11030723

11030749

Abs

11030753

Abs

11030756

C+

11030778

Abs

11030798

Abs

11030819

Abs

11030841

11030856

11030876

Abs

11030911
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College: All

Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll
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Principles of
Management

Computer
Application

Financial
Accounting |

English |

Business
Mathematics |

11030929

C+

11030990

B

11031001

Abs

11031005

B+

11031019

11031060

Abs

11031074

B+

11031080

C+

11031085

11031098

11031099

11031128

11031133

11031175

B-

Abs

11031210

Abs

11031211

B+

11031240

Abs

11031276

11031299

11031304

11031315

11031325

11031369

>

11031378

11031443

11031480

11031483

Ommm

11031488

B+

11031491

Abs

11031508

Abs

11031515

Abs

11031517

11031528

11031532

Abs

11031548

11031554

11031560

11031604

Abs

11031614
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College: All

Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration
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Exam Roll
No.

Principles of
Management

Computer
Application

Financial
Accounting |

English |

Business
Mathematics |

11031666

Abs

11031706

C

11031720

11031729

Abs

Abs

11031737

11031745

11031756

11031790

Abs

Abs

11031792

11031803

11031807

11031810

11031811

11031822

11031831

11031832

11031833

moOm

11031841

(o9)
+

11031888

11031896

Abs

11031899

Abs

11031901

C+

11031914

11031916

11031925

Abs

11031946

11031979

11032011

11032037

Abs

11032116

11032120

11032160

11032182

B+

11032200

Abs

11032220

11032270

11032279

Abs

11032283

11032291




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All

Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll
No.

Principles of
Management

Computer
Application

Financial
Accounting |

English |

Business
Mathematics |

11032363

C-

11032367

F

11032384

C+

11032392

F

11032398

Withheld

11032401

C+

11032405

C+

11032422

Abs

11032433

O|m

11032453

B

11032487

11032501

B+

11032504

C+

11032519

11032527

11032529

11032535

11032543

11032545

11032552

11032563

12030003

12030024

12030043

12030072

12030167

12030173

12030223

Abs

12030278

12030306

C+

12030313

C+

12030321

Abs

Abs

12030324

12030326

12030378

B+

Abs

12030417

12030418

12030421

12030428




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: Al \ Year: 2014 |
Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 1st (Fall)
Exam Roll | Principles of Computer Financial English | Business
No. Management | Application Accounting | Mathematics |
12030434 Withheld
12030437 D+ Abs
12030438 B-
12030440 Abs B+
12030441 F
12030442 D+
12030443 Abs
12030444 C+
12030470 A-
12030542 C+
12030548 Abs
12030573 Abs
12030582 B-
12030596 B+
12030609 B
12030613 C+
12030620 A
12030621 A
12030683 A
12030709 F
12030821 B-
12030834 F
12030841 Abs
12030848 Abs
12030885 B-
12030900 B-
12030915 A-
12030933 C+
12030995 Abs
12031016 B-
12031058 Abs
12031091 Abs
12031095 C-
12031101 Abs
12031104 Abs
12031107 Abs
12031124 F F
12031127 Abs
12031138 F F




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All

Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll | Principles of Computer Financial English | Business
No. Management | Application Accounting | Mathematics |

12031142 Abs

12031145 F

12031148 C

12031152 B-

12031206 F

12031266 C+

12031268 Abs

12031292 Abs

12031300 B

12031316 Abs Abs

12031320 B

12031327 C+

12031363 C+

12031364 C+

12031365 Abs

12031420 B-

12031427 A-

12031428 A-

12031455 Abs

12031460 C-

12031465 Abs

12031489 A

12031532 Abs

12031533 Abs

12031549 F

12031562 Abs

12031583 F

12031612 B-

12031627 Abs

12031628 B

12031630 B- Abs

12031631 F

12031657 Abs

12031668 Abs

12031756 C+

12031757 C+

12031763 C+

12031786 F

12031792 Abs




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All

Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll
No.

Principles of
Management

Computer
Application

Financial
Accounting |

English |

Business
Mathematics |

12031802

F

12031827

F

12031829

Abs

F

12031865

C+

12031890

F

12031904

12031908

12031913

12031929

12031932

12031950

Abs

12031987

12031989

Abs

12031990

Abs

12031998

Abs

Abs

Abs

12032004

12032020

Abs

12032023

12032035

12032042

12032046

12032052

12032061

Abs

12032074

12032096

Abs

12032105

Abs

12032114

12032117

12032120

C+

12032156

Abs

12032169

12032173

12032175

Abs

12032178

Abs

12032188

12032197

Abs

12032200

Abs

12032213

Abs

12032228




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: Al \ Year: 2014 |
Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 1st (Fall)
Exam Roll | Principles of Computer Financial English | Business
No. Management | Application Accounting | Mathematics |

12032230 Abs
12032237 F

12032280 F

12032285 Abs
12032300 B-

12032309 A

12032312 Abs

12032320 A

12032327 B-

12032332 B+

12032354 B+

12032360 Abs

12032362 Abs
12032364 B-

12032367 A-

12032368 A-

12032369 Abs

12032378 F

12032380 B

12032381 Abs

12032386 B

12032387 C+

12032404 Abs

12032410 Abs Abs
12032418 A-

12032422 F

12032430 F

12032436 Abs Abs
12032438 F

12032443 B-

12032444 B+

12032448 B

12032449 B

12032454 C

12032459 B

12032462 Abs

12032465 B+

12032468 C

12032473 B-




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All \ Year: 2014 |
Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 1st (Fall)
Exam Roll | Principles of Computer Financial English | Business
No. Management | Application Accounting | Mathematics |

12032483 C

12032486 F
12032488 C

12032566 F
12032570 Abs
12032584 F

12032588 Abs
12032613 B- Abs

12032620 Abs

12032623 C+ A-
12032628 B-

12032629 B

12032631 C+
12032639 C+

12032647, Withheld

12032649 C+

12032650 A

12032663 A

12080047 B

13030003 Abs

13030004 B+
13030006 Abs

13030008 D+

13030009 B

13030011 Abs

13030014 Abs Abs
13030015 Abs Abs

13030019 Abs Abs Abs

13030020 Abs

13030024 Abs

13030027 F Abs

13030040 Abs Abs Abs
13030042 C-

13030045 B
13030047 A

13030049 Abs

13030053 Abs Abs Abs
13030088 A
13030104 B-




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All

Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll
No.

Principles of
Management

Computer
Application

Financial
Accounting |

English |

Business
Mathematics |

13030107

Abs

F

13030108

Abs

13030121

B

13030126

Abs

13030131

Abs

13030137

13030158

Abs

13030160

C+

13030189

Abs

13030199

Abs

13030202

13030211

13030213

Abs

13030242

Abs

13030271

C+

13030284

13030304

Abs

13030325

Abs

13030335

Abs

Abs

13030348

Abs

13030357

13030381

Abs

13030387

13030403

C+

13030405

Abs

13030409

13030414

13030428

B+

13030433

13030434

Abs

13030439

Abs

13030446

Abs

13030472

Abs

13030477

13030491

Abs

13030498

Abs

13030511

Abs

13030519

Abs

Abs

13030540




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All

Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll | Principles of Computer Financial English | Business
No. Management | Application Accounting | Mathematics |

13030544 Abs C+

13030552 Abs

13030556 Abs Abs F

13030570 Abs F

13030584 Abs Abs F

13030603 Abs

13030611 B+

13030614 F

13030622 Abs

13030638 Abs

13030645 Abs

13030658 Abs

13030687 F

13030728 A-

13030729 Abs Abs C-

13030732 B

13030761 Abs

13030769 A-

13030772 Abs

13030787 Abs F

13030792 F

13030801 Abs

13030808 C-

13030834 Abs

13030839 B-

13030842 F

13030860 F

13030863 C-

13030864 F

13030870 C

13030873 F

13030876 F

13030901 F

13030910 F

13030912 Abs

13030919 Abs

13030924 C

13030925 Abs

13030930 F




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All

Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll
No.

Principles of
Management

Computer
Application

Financial
Accounting |

English |

Business
Mathematics |

13030933

Abs

13030954

Abs

Abs

13030965

13030992

Abs

13030993

Abs

13031000

13031003

13031009

Abs

13031018

13031019

13031020

13031022

13031024

13031034

13031036

13031058

13031071

Abs

13031091

C+

Abs

13031095

B-

13031103

13031112

Abs

C+

13031116

C+

13031120

13031136

Abs

Abs

13031141

Abs

13031142

Abs

13031143

13031195

13031197

13031207

13031220

13031222

13031236

13031237

13031242

13031245

Abs

Abs

13031246

13031252

13031256

Abs




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All \ Year: 2014 |
Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 1st (Fall)
Exam Roll | Principles of Computer Financial English | Business
No. Management | Application Accounting | Mathematics |

13031261 Abs

13031266 F

13031274 Abs Abs

13031277 Abs B Abs
13031278 F F

13031286 F

13031290 Abs

13031295 Abs Abs

13031306 Abs

13031326 Withheld
13031327 Abs

13031338 C+

13031352 C+

13031362 F

13031381 Abs

13031390 C-

13031392 B Abs F
13031394 C Abs Abs
13031397 Abs
13031400 C

13031424 F
13031429 Abs Abs

13031435 Abs

13031441 Abs Abs

13031446 Abs

13031451 F

13031454 Abs

13031455 Abs Abs Abs
13031462 Abs Abs Abs
13031464 F Abs

13031468 F F Abs
13031471 F

13031485 F

13031523 Abs

13031536 F

13031555 B-

13031562 F

13031571 F

13031589 C-




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All

Year: 2014

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration

Semester: 1st (Fall)

Exam Roll
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Principles of
Management

Computer
Application

Financial
Accounting |

English |

Business
Mathematics |

13031597

Abs

13031599

C

13031609

F

C

13031632

F

13031635

Abs

13031640

Abs

13031654

13031669

13031673

C+

13031682

13031692

13031706

13031710

Abs

13031715

13031717

A-

13031721

Abs

13031732

13031733

13031761

Abs

13031766

13031768

13031769

13031779

Abs

13031789

B-

C+

13031802

Abs

13031804

Abs

13031811

Abs

13031813

13031815

Abs

13031832

Abs

13031845

13031849

Abs

13031857

13031867

13031869

13031871

Abs

13031874

Abs

13031875

C+

13031881

Abs




result publish: 2071-09-08

College: All
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Computer
Application

Financial
Accounting |

English |

Business
Mathematics |

13031898

A

13031935

Abs

13031949

Abs

13031962

F

13031967

Abs

13031970

13031972

C+

13031974

B-

13031975

C-

C-

13031980

13031981

13031984

13031994

13031999

13032001

13032003

13032019

13032034

13032035

13032042

13032044

13032046

13032049

13032056

13032057

C-

13032065

13032070

13032077

13032079

13032081

13032083

13032098

13032101

Abs

13032114

13032129

W§'I'I'I'I'I'I

13032137

13032140

13032144

13032145
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Computer
Application

Financial
Accounting |

English |

Business
Mathematics |

13032146

F

F

13032147

B-

13032154

Withheld

13032159

Abs

13032162

F

B-

13032166

13032169

F

Abs

13032170

13032176

13032178

F

13032181

Expelled

13032182

13032185

M| T T

13032188

@

13032194

Abs

13032196

Abs

13032217

Abs

Abs

13032221

13032233

Abs

13032235

Abs

13032276

D+

13032278

A-

13032282

13032286

Abs

13032287

Abs

13032289

Abs

Abs

13032290

Withheld

13032320

A-

13032328

Abs

13032333

B-

13032343

Abs

13032345

C+

Abs

13032351

Abs

13032362

Abs

13032369

Abs

13032379

Abs

13032391

13032403

Abs

13032404

C+
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College: Al \ Year: 2014 |
Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 1st (Fall)
Exam Roll | Principles of Computer Financial English | Business
No. Management | Application Accounting | Mathematics |

13032440 Abs
13032457 B
13032482 Abs
13032503 C C

13032504 C+

13032508 F Abs

13032513 C C+

13032515 C

13032517 Abs
13032518| Expelled F
13032520 F

13032527 Abs Abs Abs
13032530 B+

13032541 Abs

13032549 C+

13032566 C+

13032567 B

13032577 Abs

13032595 F

13032597 F F

13032599 F

13032604 F

13032618 C+

13032620 Abs
13032621 Abs

13032632 C+

13032633 B- Abs
13032641 F
13032642 Abs Abs

13032643 Abs

13032655 F F
13032668 A

13032678 A F

13032679 Abs

13032680 F F

13032684 B-

13032691 Abs
13032698 Abs

13032701 B-
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Exam Roll | Principles of Computer Financial English | Business
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13032704 F

13032706 C+

13032708 Abs

13032712

F




